
B R A C K E N  C H R I S T I A N  
S C H O O L  

S T U D E N T   S E R V I C E S

SUPPORTING THE WHOLE WARRIOR 

MEET  OUR TEAM 
Student Engagement | Abby Prescott
Academic Advisor | Candace Tolentino
School Counselor |  Lydia  Adams 
Medical Services |  Lynda Varela
Academic Dean |  Tashi Land
Ministry Coordinator | Dusty Stirm 
Elementary Office | Michelle Cantu 
MS & HS Office |  Pam Mires 

At Bracken Christian School, we believe caring for students
means supporting the whole person—mind, body, and spirit. 

Our Student Services team walks alongside Warriors and
their families with encouragement, resources, and Christ-
centered care every step of the way.

From personal guidance through our campus counselor, to
academic and college advising, to the care of our school
nurse, and the connection fostered by our Student
Engagement Coordinator.

Each service is designed to meet the unique needs of our
students. Even our front desk team plays a vital role in
creating a warm, welcoming environment for families each
day.

Together, these services create a network of support where
students feel equipped, connected, and cared for—ready to
grow in faith, confidence, and purpose as they step into all
that God has planned for them.

B u i l d i n g  
W a r r i o r s



Your student’s success
starts here—with us by

your side.
THE LINE UP 

Student Engagement 

Coordinates student programs and experiences
such as retreats, graduation and promotion
ceremonies, and the Senior trip.
Coordinates the S.A.L.T. program
Organizes student service days
Coordinates student clubs and organizations.
Leads ACSI sanctioned student competitions
such as spelling and math meets.

Abby.Prescott@brackenchristian.com

Academic and College Advisor

Academic advising and career planning.
 Graduation plan mapping
College application and scholarship assistance
Coordinates campus College and Career Fair

Candace.Tolentino@brackenchristian.com

School Counselor
Lydia.Adams@brackenchristian.com

Preventative services using a Biblically integrated,
tailored approach 
Intervention on behalf of students 
Serves as a vital part of a comprehensive system
of support 
Collaborates to create plans of support for
students as needed

Medical Services
Lynda.Varela@brackenchristian.com

Develops health plans and monitors   
      immunization records

Educates students and staff 
Performs health screenings 
Ensures a safe school environment and
compliance with health laws

S.H.I.E.L.D
Shield@brackenchristian.com

Dyslexia Therapy for students 
Tutoring for students
Accommodations
Rise Up - Study Skills Elective
Creating a place for students to become
confident learners. 

Attendance
Student sign in and sign out 
Printing Services
Verification of Enrollment - VOE
Dr Notes and Tardies

Front Desk Services

Elem.office@brackenchristian.com
Elementary Office

MS and HS  Office
Secondary.office@brackenchristian.com

Ministry Coordinator
Dusty.Stirm@brackenchristian.com

Develops curriculum for secondary chapels
Develops content for secondary retreats and
spiritual emphasis week
Lead Bible instructor for traditional secondary
education


